No.802, Stellar Jeevan, Sector-1; Greater Neida 
West, U.P.201301 
M/sAftek Infrastructure Private Limited through 
Its Director Office at M-57, Sanjay Gandhi Puram 
Faizabad Road Lucknow U.P. . ..... D efendants 
This is to notify that a sum of Rs. 84,37,241.00/­
(Rupees Eighty-Four Lacs Thirty-Seven Thousand 
and Two Hundred Forty-One Only) together with 
pendent-lite and future interest @8.00% per annum 
from the date of filling of original application 
27.03.2019 till the loan is fully liquidated and cost 
succeeds and is hereby allowed exparte against 
you the addressees as per Order dated 27.01.2023